02066-DSH-002-B June 2003
Prelim
inary Inform
ation
M02066
3.3 Volt Laser Driver IC for Applications to 3 Gbps
Data Sheet
Features

Information provided in this Data Sheet is PRELIMINARY and is subject to change without notice.
  Mindspeed Technologies™,  Proprietary and Confidential
TABLE 1 ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Pin Package
M02066-21 BCC+24 package with 20 ps or less DCD
M02066-51 BCC+24 package with 50 ps or less DCD
M02066-22 TQFP32 package with 20 ps or less DCD
M02066-52 TQFP32 package with 50 ps or less DCD
M02066-EVME BCC+24 electrical evaluation board
M02066-TQ-EVM TQFP32 electrical evaluation board
M02066-T-EVM Optical evaluation board, TO-can laser
02066-DSH-002-B Page 5 of 19
M02066
3.3 Volt Laser Driver for Applications to 3 Gbps
Prelim